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Burbank Jewish Preschool
PARENT Calendar 2023-24

Orientation

First Day of School

Labor Day — NO SCHOOL

PTA Meet & Greet 9am-10am
at BJP

Honey Bake & Take 11am at
BJP

Rosh Hashanah — NO SCHOOL
Pop-up Childcare (9am-3pm)
School Resumes

Yom Kippur — NO SCHOOL
School Resumes

Welcome ChaBBQ 7:30pm
Sukkot — NO SCHOOL

Pop-up Childcare (9am-3pm)

Sukkot — NO SCHOOL

Sukkot BBQ 5pm

Pop-Up Childcare (9am-3pm)
School Resumes

Back to School Night 7:00pm
Tot Shabbat 6:30pm

Veterans Day, NO SCHOOL
Grateful for Generations
Staggered 9-10am

Sip & Centerpiece 7:30pm
School ends 12:30pm

No Aftercare
Thanksgiving Break

Men’s Club 7:30pm

Olive Press 11am

Family Chanukah Celebration
Staggered 9-10am

NO SCHOOL

Winter Break

New Year’s Day — NO SCHOOL
School Resumes

Havdalah PJ 6:30pm

Craft Bar 7:30PM

Martin Luther King Day

NO SCHOOL

PTC 8:30am-12:30pm,

Tu B’Shvat Farmer’s Market
9am-10am

FEBRUARY 2024 |
S| M| T|W|Th|F S
112 3

5|67 |8|9]|10
11 (1213 (14|15 |16 | 17
18 20 | 21 | 22 24

25 | 26 |27 | 28 | 29

MARCH 2024 \
S

S| M| T |W|Th|F
1|2

3|4 |56 |7 |89

10 | 11 |12 |13 |14 | 15|16

17 |18 |19 |20 | 21 | 22 |23

24 | 25 |26 |27 | 28 | 29 |30
31

APRIL 2024

S| M| T |W|[Th | F|S
1

2 | 3|4|5|6|7 |8
9 |10 (11|12 |13 |14 |15

16 (17 |18 | 19 |20 | 21 | 22
23 | 24 | 25| 26 | 27 | 28 | 29
30

19

23

10
11
22
24

15-18
19

22
25-26
22-30

6-10
10
13

16
26
27

12-13
18

<4 Burbank
JEWISH PRESCHOOL

Parenting Workshop 7:30pm
Dad’s Donut 9-10am
Presidents’ Day — NO
SCHOOL

Tot Shabbat 6:30pm

Men’s Club 7:30pm
School Begins at 9:30am
Purim Dress Up!

Purim Celebration!

Matzah Bakery 11am

Model Seder 9-10am

School ends 12:30pm,

No AFTERCARE

Pop-Up Childcare (9am-3pm)
Pop-Up Childcare (9am-3pm)
Spring/Passover Vacation
NO SCHOOL

School Resumes

Teacher Appreciation Week

Moms’ Muffins 9-10am

Israel Day Experience 9-
10am

Loaves of Love

Lag B’omer Family BBQ

Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL

BJP AUCTION

End of Year Gathering
9am: Nook, Aleph & Bet
School ends 3pm

No Aftercare

Last Day of School

1pm: Graduation

No Aftercare

Shavuot

Camp Begins



